Features
Stackable Modules2-44
PCM-4386               Onboard Intel® Celeron® M
              EPIC CPU Module
NEW
Specifications
General
 CPU Embedded Intel Celeron M

Embedded Software Solutions
2-45
Ordering information
Number CPU Chipset 10/100 Giga LVDS USB2.0 COM GPIO LPT CF PC/104-plus
PCM-4386F-M0A1 Celeron M 600 (0 K) 855 GM 2 X 2 channel 36/48 bit 4 4 ports 8 1 Yes Yes
PCM-4386G-M0A1 Celeron M 600 (0 K) 855 GM X 2 2 channel 36/48 bit 4 4 ports 8 1 Yes Yes
PCM-4386F-S4A1 Celeron M 1 G (512 K) 855 GME 2 X 2 channel 36/48 bit 4 4 ports 8 1 Yes Yes
PCM-4386G-S4A1 Celeron M 1 G (512 K) 855 GME X 2 2 channel 36/48 bit 4 4 ports 8 1 Yes Yes
PCM-4386
DDR
DIMM
ICH4